Cooper B-Line Ltd, Walrow Industrial Estate, Highbridge, Somerset, TA94AQ. Page 1 of 5
Tel +44 (0)1278 783371
Fax +44 (0)1278 789037
E-mail sales@cooperbline.co.uk
Web www.cooperbline.co.uk
Document Ref. Product Release_Access Cabinet Pressurised Vented Door_August 2007
New Product Release
Access Cabinet

Document Ref. Product Release_Access Cabinet Pressurised Vented Door_August 2007
New Product Release
Part Number Order Codes & Descriptions
Part Number Description Lead Time Finish Weight (kg)
AVPD426A Access Cabinet Vented Pressurised Door Assembly 42U x
600mm Wide (80% Vent Pattern)
11 – 15
Working Days
Light Grey /
Blue 22.4kg
AVPD428A Access Cabinet Vented Pressurised Door Assembly 42U x
800mm Wide (80% Vent Pattern)
11 – 15
Working Days
Light Grey /
Blue 27.4kg
AVPD476A
Access Cabinet Vented Pressurised Door Assembly 47U x
600mm Wide (80% Vent Pattern)
11 – 15
Working Days
Light Grey /
Blue 24.7kg
AVPD478A Access Cabinet Vented Pressurised Door Assembly 47U x
800mm Wide (80% Vent Pattern)
11 – 15
Working Days
Light Grey /
Blue 30.3kg
AVPD426B Access Cabinet Vented Pressurised Door Assembly 42U x
600mm Wide (80% Vent Pattern)
11 – 15
Working Days Black 22.4kg
AVPD428B
Access Cabinet Vented Pressurised Door Assembly 42U x
800mm Wide (80% Vent Pattern)
11 – 15
Working Days Black 27.4kg
AVPD476B Access Cabinet Vented Pressurised Door Assembly 47U x
600mm Wide (80% Vent Pattern)
11 – 15
Working Days Black 24.7kg
AVPD478B Access Cabinet Vented Pressurised Door Assembly 47U x
800mm Wide (80% Vent Pattern)
11 – 15
Working Days Black 30.3kg
A6PD3U220FTA